Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 8b 02/12/19
Super Capacitors – EDLC
Low ESR Type
SCE-R series
FEATURES
 Operating Temperature Range: -40°C ~ +60°C
 Load life of 1000 hours at 60°C
 High capacitance and high temperature

Rated
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Surge
Voltage
ESR
DC max
ESR
AC max
1KHz/20°C
Leakage
Current
(F) (%) (VDC) (VDC) (mΩ) (mΩ) (mA/72hrs)
SCE304M27D11R 0.3 ±20% 2.7 2.8 1500 1000 0.006
SCE105M27H12R 1.0 ±20% 2.7 2.8 850 400 0.008
SCE205M27H16R 2.0 ±20% 2.7 2.8 470 280 0.01
SCE305M27H20R 3.0 ±20% 2.7 2.8 250 160 0.012
SC E 304 M 27 D11 R
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 8b 02/12/19

Rated
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Surge
Voltage
ESR
DC max
ESR
AC max
1KHz/20°C
Leakage
Current
(F) (%) (VDC) (VDC) (mΩ) (mΩ) (mA/72hrs)
SCE335M27J20R 3.3 ±20% 2.7 2.8 270 160 0.014
SCE475M27J20R 4.7 ±20% 2.7 2.8 250 140 0.016
SCE705M27J25R 7.0 ±20% 2.7 2.8 200 100 0.02
SCE106M27J30R 10 ±20% 2.7 2.8 130 80 0.03
SCE106M27K25R 10 ±20% 2.7 2.8 140 80 0.03
SCE226M27L25R 22 ±20% 2.7 2.8 85 40 0.06
SCE306M27L30R 30 ±20% 2.7 2.8 60 30 0.07
SCE506M27M40R 50 ±20% 2.7 2.8 40 25 0.16
SCE107M27M60R 100 ±20% 2.7 2.8 28 20 0.3
SCE-R
Series
Short Circuit
Current